11 

Shifting/Transporting and 
Installation of SDH/PDH 
equipment, FMS , DCDB Box, 
Racks, PDAP Panel, Battery and 
Charger etc. from Old 
Prefabricated hut/building to 
new Masonry hut  

LS  6 14 22 7 49 14690.50 719835 

TOTAL Amount  (rounded off) 35,26,041 
Rupees .Thirty Five Lakh Twenty six thousand  and Forty one only.  

Note : The percent At Par/Above/Below to be filled online only at IREPS web portal. 

i. 

I/we undertake to execute the work of schedule of work at ------------------------------% 

(in words------------------------------------------------------------------percent), At